WSB5519F/5520F/5521F/5522F
Will Semiconductor Ltd.                           1                          Jun, 2013 - Rev. 1.1
WSB5519F/5520F/5521F/5522F
Schottky Barrier Diode
Features
 Exetremely Fast Switching Speed
 Standard products are Pb-free and
Halogen-free
WSB5519F              WSB5520F
MARKING:KL1           MARKING:KL2
Order information
Http//:www.willsemi.com
SOT-23
WSB5521F                 WSB5522F
MARKING:KL3           MARKING:KL4
Device Package Shipping
WSB5519F-3/TR SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
WSB5520F-3/TR SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
WSB5521F-3/TR SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
WSB5522F-3/TR SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
 WSB5519F/5520F/5521F/5522F
Will Semiconductor Ltd.                           2                          Jun, 2013 - Rev. 1.2
Absolute maximum ratings
Electronics characteristics (TA=25